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STANDARD FEATURES

* The secondary valve is part of our full range of regulators

o Offering push in pipe fittings eliminating potential leaks from

traditional screw Iin type fittings

e All steel shut off valve with cartridge

e Heavy duty stainless steel mounting bracket ¢/w 8mm

stainless fixing screw
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Neo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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19.1

PART Ne

1077101-51

1077307-01

1077101-52

1077101-53

1077101-07

1073101-05

1077101-06

1077101-05

1077101-04

1077101-03

1077101-25

1077101-26

1077101-54

1077101-16

1077101-27

1077101-55

1077306-01

1074101-19

1077101-77(B)

1077101-34

PART NAME  MATERIAL
SCREW BRASS
PLASTIC COVER PE
NUT IRON
UPPER COVER ZINC ALLOY

TOP BLOCK STAINLESS STEEL
SPRING STEEL
GASKET NYLON

M6 SELF-LOCK NUT 304 STAINLESS

STEEL
S.S.GASKET 304 STAINLESS
STEEL
RUBBER GASKET EPDM
BOLT BRASS
COMPRESS CAP BRASS
BRASS GASKET BRASS
GASKET EPDM
SPRING TIP 304 STAINLESS
STEEL
SPRING 304 STAINLESS
STEEL
BODY BRASS
GASKET NYLON
SMALL VALVE N/M
ASSEMBLY STAINLESS STEEL
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Neo

19.2
19.3
19.4
19.5
19.6
19.7
19.8
19.9
19.10
19.11
20
21
21.1
21.2
21.3
21.4
21.5
21.6

21.7

22

PART Ne

1077101-35

1077101-36

1119101-11

1071101-14

CO2-06

1077101-73(B)

1077101-38

1077101-39

1111202-03

1077342-02

1073103-01

1077001-10

1021101-03

1077101-46

1021101-06

1021101-07

1021101-08

1021101-09

1021101-10

1077002-04(B)

Secondary Requlator

TECFLO

PART NAME

HANDLE
LEVER
O-RING
SILICON VALVE
BRASS GASKET
BODY
TABLET
VALVE BALL
O-RING
CONNECTOR
LOW PRESSURE
SAFETY RELIEF
HANGING RING
RELIEF BODY
RELIEF SPRING
GASKET
TIGHTEN GASKET
SEALING GASKET
CORE

LABEL

MATERIAL

ZINC ALLOY
BRASS
EPDM

SILICON
BRASS
BRASS
PTFE
BRASS
EPDM
BRASS

IRON SHELL

304 S.S.
BRASS
304 S.S.
304 S.S.
BRASS
EPDM
BRASS

ABS
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